
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

St.Nr.
110
103

24
199

99
111

16
93
45
96
30

9
53
55
15

119
65
14
97

3
17

Clu
CR

EC

M
Te
M

AM

CR
M

M
EC
M
M

M

Name
Steffi Laier
Maria Franke
Larissa Papenmeier
Marianne Veenstra
Alexandra Haupt
Anne Borchers
Jenny Seidenberg
Silvia Kluttig
Jennifer Lang
Lucie Simonova
Jessica Ratheiser
Selina Schnittenhelm
Steffany Staman
Kim Irmgartz
Martina Braun
Jessica Jubert
Tanja Moritz
Jasmin Deppe
Laura Bösl
Vanessa Helpert
Pallega Polomares

Ort
Dielheim
Zeitz
Bünde
Harlema
Triptis
Leps
Teschow
Gladbeck
Leingarten
Hostka
Dielheim
Urbach
ST Nijverdal
Grafschaft
Staufenberg
Zehdenick
Neunkhausen
Bad Karlshafen

Esslingen

Fahrze
KTM
Kawa
Hond
Hond
Kawa
Suzu
KTM
Kawa
Hond
Yama
KTM
Kawa
Kawa
Suzu
Hond
KTM
Hond
Hond
Kawa
Kawa
KTM

Landes
D
D
D
NL
D
D
D
D
D
CZ
D
D
NL
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
ESP

R1.
25
22
20
18
15
16
13
12
10
11

9
5
8

14
6
7
3
2
4
1
0

R2.
25
22
20
16
18
15
14
13
12
10

9
11

7
--
8
4
6
5
3
--
0

unktzahl
50
44
40
34
33
31
27
25
22
21
18
16
15
14
14
11

9
7
7
1
0
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup

Deutscher DMV/MSJ Supercup
DMV Arai MX Ladies Cup 2007

Gesamtergebnis

Bad Salzungen 1,600 Km
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